7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

AGENDA - July 16, 2012

Public Comment

18 Shawmut Ave- Samuel & Maria Delvecchio- owners-Deed Restriction for 4
bedrooms

Health Director Performance Evaluation

N Star discussion regarding easement area in Oak Hill Rd./Meadowview Rd
neighborhoods

General Business
e  Approve minutes

Executive Session-for potential litigation-125 Dudley Road

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting if any

Next meeting
August 1, 2012

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed

071612agenda-revised



