AGENDA – July 16, 2012

7:30 p.m.	Public Comment
7:35 p.m.	18 Shawmut Ave- Samuel & Maria Delvecchio- owners-Deed Restriction for 4 bedrooms
7:50 p.m.	Health Director Performance Evaluation
8:15 p.m.	N Star discussion regarding easement area in Oak Hill Rd./Meadowview Rd neighborhoods
8:30 p.m.	General Business Approve minutes
8:35 p.m.	Executive Session-for potential litigation-125 Dudley Road
9:00 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 071612agenda-revised

Next meeting August 1, 2012